JOINT TIME TABLE ROUTE SUNAM TO LEHRA

7\

DEP.
T i Name of Route permit No. validity of Permits BUS NO. validity of
Fitnees
1 | 6.20 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 183/R/88 04.12.2026  |PBO7AF3491 23.02 23
2 | 7.25 |PRTC SNGIKL 184/REG/71 18.12.2026  |PB13T5363 10.05.23
3 | 5.00 {PRTC SNM-NARWANA 45/R/83 01012027 _ |PB13T5365 19.09.23
4 | 8.20 |HARDEEP MOONAK-MANSA 550/R 09052026  |PB13BF8487 20.05.23
5 | 8.35 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 183/R/88 04.12.2026  |PBO7AF3491 23.02.23
6 | 9.00 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA 288/REG/71 28.02.2025  |PB13U9860 10.05.23
7 | 9.15 |PRTC SNG-JKL 185/REG/71 18.12.2026 PB13U5364 19.09.23
8 | 9.30 [BHURPUR PTA-LEHRA 262/R 23.02.2026  |PB11BF5625 25.03.23
9 | 950 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA 595/REG/74 23.01.2027  |PB13T5362 10.05.23
10 | 10.05 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 183/R/88 04.12.2026  |PBO7AF3491 930093
11 | 10.20 [GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 152/R/96 28.03.2026  |PB13AF9375 12.10.23
12 | 10.35 |HARDEEP MOONAK-MANSA 551 09.05.2026  |PB13AL8487 29.12.23
13 | 10.50 [DUGAL PATRAN-SNG 157/R/96 08.06.2026  |PB11AR9142 25.02.23
14 | 11.10 [BALWINDER SINGH SNG-LEHRA 410/R/89 18.01.2027 PB13Y9841 28.03.23
15 | 11.30 [PRTC BNL-JKL 359/REG/71-72 78.02.2025  |PB19M0273 02.12.23
16 | 11.45 [PRTC SNG-JKL 184/REG/71 18.12.2026  |PB13T5363 10.05.23
17 | 11.55 [NEW SARDAR ARNO-LEHRA 152/R 93.02.2026  |PB13AW1157 30.03.23
18 [ 12.10 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 203/RK/76 27.03.2026  |PBO7Y3879 27.04.23
19 [ 12.20 [KARTAR PTA-LEHRA 556/R/90 24.06.2023  |PB11CQY588 23.03.24
20 | 12.30 |[KARTAR PTA-LEHRA 253/R 12.06.2026  |PB11BF3288 040123 |
21 | 12.50 [PRTC SNG-LEHRA 288/REG/71 28.02.2025  |PB13U9860 10.05.23
22 | 13.15 [PRTC SNG-LEHRA 185/REG/71 18.12.2026  |PB13U5364 19.09.23
23 | 13.30 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 183/R/88 04.12.2026  |PBO7AF3491 23.02.23 |
24 | 13.45 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA 595/REG/74 23.01.2027  |PB13T5362 10.05.23
25 | 14.00 [GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 152/R/96 78.03.2026  |PBI3AF9375 121023 |
26 | 14.30 |PRTC SNG-KHANOURI 885/REG/ 17.05.2025  |PB13U9863 190923 |
27 | 14.50 [NATIONAL PTA-LEHRA 269/R 11.01.2026  |PB11AM9785 28.12.23
28 | 15.05 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 203/RK/76 27.03.2026  |PBO7Y3879 27.04.23
29 | 15.25 |PRTC CHD-JKL 375/REG/89 57.10.2026  |PB10DZ7918 19.10.23
30 [ 15.45 [PRTC SNG-LEHRA 595/REG/74 23.01.2027  |PB13T5362 10.05.23
31 [ 15.55 |DUGAL PATRAN-SNG 157/R/96 08.06.2026  |PB11AR9142 55,0273
32 | 16.10 [HARGOBIND MANSA-LEHRA 554/R 17.02.2026  |PB13BN6575 08.02.23
33 [ 16.25 [JHUNIR PTA-LEHRA 268/REG/89 1001.2026  |PB11BY1521 27.03.24 |
34 | 16.40 |[PRTC SNG-LEHRA 288/REG/71 28.02.2025  |PB13U9860 10.05.23
35 [ 16.55 |PRTC PTA-LEHRA 119/R/89 10.01.2027  |PB31P4713 01.01.24
36 | 17.05 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 183/R/88 04.12.2026  |PBO7AF3491 23.02.23
37 | 17.20 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 152/R/96 28.03.2026  |PB13AF9375 1210‘2%
38 | 17.35 |BALWINDER SINGH SNG-LEHRA 410/R/89 18.01.2027  |PB13Y9841 28.02.23
39 [ 17.45 |PRL ASR-LEHRA 10-11/R/22 01052027  |PB10X9610 10.05.23 P
40 | 17.55 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA 288/REG/71 58.02.2025  |PB13U9860
41 | 18.10 [PRTC CHD-LEHRA 189/CP/19 13.01.2024 _ |PBE5VS827 05.02.23
42 | 18.30 |HARGOBIND MANSA-LEHRA 553/R/MOD 17.02.2026 _ [PBI3ABS67S 24.02.23
43 | 18.50 |[DHALIWAL PTA-LEHRA 241/R 08.03.2026 __|PB13V7325 26.01.23
a4 | 19.25 |PRTC SNG-LEHRA 595/REG/74 53.01.2027  |PB13T5362 [10.05.23
45 | 20.00 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 183/R/88 04.12.2026  |PBO7AF3491 23.02.23
46 | 20.40 |GURPREET SNG-LEHRA 152/R/96 [28.03.2026  |PB13AF3375 [12.10.23
5c. HE™ ¥ gue @B Hid =577 & 2EH e
\?:o, o |Name of stu/Co Permit No. P :
755 |KHALSA BUS(MALKEET S.) SNM—KOHRIAN—PATRANA‘963/MBR/03 M"liiﬁ**f>f9/ L :
830 |SUKHDEEP KAUR SUNAM-KHAI VIA CHAILI }Eﬂ“—lsfl———w_’__—i"_"_ﬂ/—, PBLIUILTS ]
9,00 |SARDAR BUS{HARMAIL) [SNM-KOHRIAN-PATRAN 944/MBR/2003 _I;LUL-L’_?&L_J_EL“NB&'LJ
9,35 |MALKEET SINGH iﬁ%wl;’?mw’\svm 28/R/S/RTA/S/2021 |2109.2026 ﬁw— 23 -
\ 10.25 \GURPAR'['Ap i‘l’:‘;“m{;ﬁ:"/’\‘f‘ﬁ""'w""" A49/R/S/RTA/S/2021 [17.10.2026 pB13BI0578 16.02.24

-~

Secretary
ort Authoirty

RegiunaIT rﬁ




The time table is approved subject to the validit

If any objection is recevied form any operator ,the same shall be duly heard in this office.

y of regular stage carriage permits and’ fithess of vehicles .

Secretafty

Regional Tgpngport Authoirty
Patiala

P

‘_T@QHDEEP KAUR SUNAM-KHAI VIA CHAILI |105/R/S/RTA/S/22  [04.05.2027  [pB13U9175 l01.02.23 |
+H ﬂgKHALst\BUS(MALKEETs.) SNM-KOHRIAN-PATRAN  |963/MBR/03 27.01.2023  |PB13H5971 | 5\03-23

7 AP, SUNAM-CHANGALIWALA =

] _Efi_GU speeed vl 49/R/S/RTA/S/2021 [17.10.2026 PB13BJ0O578 \16‘02 4

9 32/35_!\/!/\LKEET SINGH SUNAM-ARKWAS VIA 28/R/S/RTA/S/2021 |21.09.2026 PB22F9799 \31,10-,23
10 12.50 [SARDAR BUS(HARMAIL) |SNM-KOHRIAN-PATRAN _ [944/MBR/2003 14.01.2023 PB11AY9657 09.08.23
11| 13.30 |SUKHDEEP KAUR SUNAM-KHAI VIA CHAJLI |105/R/S/RTA/S/22  |04.05.2027 PB13U9175 01.02.23
12 | 15.10 |KHALSA BUS(MALKEET 5.) [SNM-KOHRIAN-PATRAN _ |963/MBR/03 27.01.2023 PB13H5971 25.03.23

13 | 15.50 [SUKHDEEP KAUR SUNAM-KHAI VIA CHAJLI  |105/R/S/RTA/S/22 ~ |04.05.2027 PB13U9175 01.02.23
’1116.00 GURPARTAP i:JANQ:\C(;(x:FGAUWMA 49/R/S/RTA/S/2021 [17.10.2026 PB13BIOS78 . ‘\
[ 15 | 16.50 |SARDAR BUS(HARMAIL) [SNM-KOHRIAN-PATRAN _ [944/MBR/2003 14.01.2023 PB11AY9657 |
16 | 17.30 |[MALKEET SINGH SUNAM-ARKWAS VIA 28/R/S/RTA/S/2021 |21.09.2026 PB22F9799 31.10.23 J
17 | 18.35 [KHALSA BUS(MALKEET S.) SNM-KOHRIAN-PATRAN  [963/MBR/03 27.101.2023 PB13H5971 25.03.23 J
ﬁx_;above time table for the route SUNAM TO LEHRA is tentatively approved w.e.f. Méfizfan22-. ..



——— %

= | St | Ak LS Al

JOINT TIME TABLE ROUTE LEHRA TO SUNAM

The above time table for t
The time table is approve

If any objection is recevied form any operator ,the same sha

Il be duly heard in this office.

d subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and fitneSs of vehicles .

Secretary
Regional Tganfport Authoirty

Pati

la

i ! sy Name of Stu/Co : validity of it
No. | LEHRA Name of Route Permit No. ke BUS NO. validity ot
Ly Sol5 |PRIC LEHRA-CHD 189/CP/19 13.01.2024_|PB65V5827 S
ot 05.02.23
2 6.05 |PRL LEHRA-ASR 10-11/R/22 05.01.2027 |PB10X9610 10.05.23
3 6.45 |PRTC LEHRA-SNG 288/REG/71 28.02.2025 |PB13U9860 10.05.23
4 7.00 |GURPREET LEHRA-SNG 152/R/96 28.03.2026 |PB13AF9375 12.10.23
5| 7.15 |GURPREET LEHRA-SNG 183/R/88 04.12.2026 |PBO7AF3491 23.02.23
6 | 7.30 |JHUNIR LEHRA-PTA 268/REG/89 10.01.2026 |PB11BY1521 27.03.24
7 | 7.40 |DHALIWAL LEHRA-PTA 241/R 08.03.2026 [PB13Y7325 26.01.23
8 | 7.50 [PRTC LEHRA-SNG 595/REG/74 23.01.2027 [PB13T5362 10.05.23
9 8.05 |PRTC JKL-CHD 375/REG/89 27.10.2026 |PB10DZ7918 19.10.23
10| 8.16 |PRTC LEHRA-PTA 119/R/89 10.01.2027 |PB31P4713 01.01.24
11| 8.30 |DUGAL PATRAN-SNG 157/R/96 08.06.2026 |PB11AR9142 25.02.23
12 | 8.40 |GURPREET KARIAL-DHURI 203/RK/76 27.03.2026 |PB07Y3879 27.04.23
13| 8.55 |BALWINDERSINGH [LEHRA-SNG 410/R/89 18.01.2027 |PB13Y9841 28.03.23
14| 9.10 |HARGOBIND LEHRA-MANSA 554/R 17.02.2026 |PB13BN6575 08.02.23
15| 9.25 |NATIONAL LEHRA-PTA 269/R 11.01.2026 |PB11AM9785 28.12.22
16| 9.45 |PRTC LEHRA-SNG 184/REG/71 18.12.2026 [PB13T75363 10.05.23
17 | 10.00 |PRTC KHANOURI-SNG 885/REG/ 17.05.2025 |PB13U9863 19.09.23 |
18 | 10.15 |PRTC LEHRA-SNG 288/REG/71 28.02.2025 |PB13U9860 10.05.23 |
19 | 10.30 |HARDEEP MOONAK-MANSA 550/R 09.05.2026 |PB13AF8487 20.05.23 |
20| 10.44 |BHURPUR LEHRA-PTA 262/R 23.02.2026 |PB11BF5625 25.03.23
21| 11.05 [PRTC LEHRA-SNG 595/REG/74 23.01.2027 [PB1375362 10.05.23
[22] 11.15 |GURPREET LEHRA-SNG 183/R/88 04.12.2026 |PBO7AF3491 23.02.23
23| 11.25 |GURPREET LEHRA-SNG 152/R/96 28.03.2026 |PB13AF9375 12.10.23
24 | 12.00 [PRTC LEHRA-SNG 185/REG/71 18.12.2026 [PB13U5364 19.09.23
25| 12.25 [PRTC LEHRA-SNG 288/REG/71 28.02.2025 |PB13U9860 10.05.23
26| 12.45 |PRTC NARWANA-SNM 45/R/83 01.01.2027 |PB13T5365 19.09.23
27 | 13.00 |NEW SARDAR LEHRA-ARNO 152/R 23.02.2026 |PB13AW1157  [30.03.23
28| 13.15 |HARDEEP MOONAK-MANSA 551/R/96 09.05.2026 |PB13AL8487 291222 i
29 | 13.30 |KARTAR LEHRA-PTA 556/R/90 24.06.2023 |PB11€Q9588 230324 |
30| 13.40 |KARTAR LEHRA-PTA 253/R 12.06.2026 |PB11BF3288 04.01.23 |
31| 13.50 [DUGAL PATRAN-SNG 157/R/96 08.06.2026 |PB11AR9142 25.02.23
32| 14.00 |GURPREET KARIAL-DHURI 203/RK/76 27.03.2026 [PBO7Y3879 27.04.23
33| 14.15 [GURPREET LEHRA-SNG 183/R/88 04.12.2026 |PBO7AF3491 23.02.23
34| 14.30 [BALWINDER SINGH |LEHRA-SNG 410/R/89 18.01.2027 |PB13Y9841 28.03.23
35| 14.45 [PRTC LEHRA-SNG 288/REG/71 28.02.2025 |PB13US860 10.05.23
36| 15.00 [PRTC JAKHAL-BNL 359/REG/71-72 28.02.2025 |PB19MO0273 02.12.23
37| 15.15 |PRTC LEHRA-SNG 184/REG/71 18.12.2026 |PB13T5363 12.10.23
38| 15.25 [GURPREET LEHRA-SNG 152/R/96 28.03.2026 |PB13AF9375 10.05.23
39| 15.35 |GURPREET LEHRA-SNG 183/R/88 04.12.2026 |PBO7AF3491 10.05.23
40| 16.05 |PRTC LEHRA-SNG 595/REG/74 23.01.2027 |PB13T5362 19.09.23
41| 16.30 |PRTC LEHRA-SNG 185/REG/71 18.12.2026 |PB13T5364 10.05.23
42| 16.55 |PRTC LEHRA-SNG 595/REG/74 23.01.2027 |PB13U9863 19.09.23
43| 17.25 |HARGOBIND LEHRA-MANSA 553/R/MOD 17.02.2026 [PB13AB8675 24.02.23
44| 17.55 |GURPREET LEHRA-SNG 183/R/88 04.12.2026 [PBO7AF3491 23.02.23 }
45| 18.10 |GURPREET LEHRA-SNG 152/R/96 28.03.2026 |PB13AF9375 12.10.23 |
46 | 20.40 [GURPREET LEHRA-SNG 183/R/88 04.12.2026 [PBO7AF3491 JLJ__LJ
he route LEHRA TO SUNAM s tentatively approved w.e.f. e/ 32023~



